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PROVA

ORA 
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GARA ODP COGNOME NOME ATTREZZO

Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia ASD VIS 9.00.00 9.30.00 10.00.00 154 Bertoldo Giulia Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 9.01.30 9.31.30 10.01.30 155 BERTOLAMI GIULIA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia ASD VIS 9.03.00 9.33.00 10.03.00 156 Lazari Noemi Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 9.04.30 9.34.30 10.04.30 157 BENEDETTI ALICE Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 9.06.00 9.36.00 10.06.00 158 Rivera Sofia Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 9.07.30 9.37.30 10.07.30 159 Crivellaro Anita Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia ASD JULIART 9.09.00 9.39.00 10.09.00 160 BALIVO BIANCA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 9.10.30 9.40.30 10.10.30 161 DI MAGGIO REBECCA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.12.00 9.42.00 10.12.00 162 Lubatti Stella Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 9.13.30 9.43.30 10.13.30 163 SCANAVIN Giorgia Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.15.00 9.45.00 10.15.00 164 Armando Kendra Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 9.16.30 9.46.30 10.16.30 165 Lazzara Arianna Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.18.00 9.48.00 10.18.00 166 Cravero Amalia Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Ass. Polisportiva Capriolese SSD 9.19.30 9.49.30 10.19.30 167 Bertaggia Matilde Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.21.00 9.51.00 10.21.00 168 Bresciano Cecilia Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Ass. Polisportiva Capriolese SSD 9.22.30 9.52.30 10.22.30 169 Voloshyna Varvara Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO 9.24.00 9.54.00 10.24.00 170 Marchetto Rebecca Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 9.25.30 9.55.30 10.25.30 171 Favaretto Sofia Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 9.27.00 9.57.00 10.27.00 172 RUSSO CRISTINA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Ass. Polisportiva Capriolese SSD 9.28.30 9.58.30 10.28.30 173 Plebani Nina Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia ASD VIS 9.30.00 10.00.00 10.30.00 174 Bertoldo Giulia Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 9.31.30 10.01.30 10.31.30 175 Brunello Sandra Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia ASD VIS 9.33.00 10.03.00 10.33.00 176 Lazari Noemi Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 9.34.30 10.04.30 10.34.30 177 BENEDETTI ALICE Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 9.36.00 10.06.00 10.36.00 178 Rivera Sofia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 9.37.30 10.07.30 10.37.30 179 Crivellaro Anita Fune



Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia ASD JULIART 9.39.00 10.09.00 10.39.00 180 BALIVO BIANCA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 9.40.30 10.10.30 10.40.30 181 DI MAGGIO REBECCA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.42.00 10.12.00 10.42.00 182 Lubatti Stella Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 9.43.30 10.13.30 10.43.30 183 SCANAVIN GIORGIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.45.00 10.15.00 10.45.00 184 Armando Kendra Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 9.46.30 10.16.30 10.46.30 185 Lazzara Arianna Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.48.00 10.18.00 10.48.00 186 Cravero Amalia Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 9.49.30 10.19.30 10.49.30 187 Paglione Laura Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 9.51.00 10.21.00 10.51.00 188 Bresciano Cecilia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 9.52.30 10.22.30 10.52.30 189 CAVION ISABEL Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO 9.54.00 10.24.00 10.54.00 190 Marchetto Rebecca Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 9.55.30 10.25.30 10.55.30 191 Favaretto Sofia Nastro
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 9.57.00 10.27.00 10.57.00 192 RUSSO CRISTINA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia eleganza asd 9.58.30 10.28.30 10.58.30 193 Filippi Carlotta Nastro
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.00.00 10.30.00 11.00.00 194 Dell'Agostino Ginevra Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 10.01.30 10.31.30 11.01.30 195 Brunello Sandra Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 10.03.00 10.33.00 11.03.00 196 Defilippi Vittoria Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 10.04.30 10.34.30 11.04.30 197 Bonesso Giulia Nastro
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 10.06.00 10.36.00 11.06.00 198 Murana Ambra Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 10.07.30 10.37.30 11.07.30 199 Lombardo Emma Nastro
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 10.09.00 10.39.00 11.09.00 200 Fresia Agnese Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.10.30 10.40.30 11.10.30 201 Bellinzona Galli Agata Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia Diamante 10.12.00 10.42.00 11.12.00 202 MORO PERLA LETIZIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 10.13.30 10.43.30 11.13.30 203 Zanotto Anna Clavette 
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia Diamante 10.15.00 10.45.00 11.15.00 204 SCANTAMBURLO VITTORIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 10.16.30 10.46.30 11.16.30 205 Paglione Laura Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.18.00 10.48.00 11.18.00 206 Gianoli Rachele Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 10.19.30 10.49.30 11.19.30 207 CAVION ISABEL Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 10.21.00 10.51.00 11.21.00 208 OBeyesekera Carlotta Clavette 
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 2 fascia ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA UDINESE 10.22.30 10.52.30 11.22.30 209 BASELLO ASIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.24.00 10.54.00 11.24.00 210 Nazzari Sofia Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia eleganza asd 10.25.30 10.55.30 11.25.30 211 Filippi Carlotta Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia eleganza asd 10.27.00 10.57.00 11.27.00 212 Quaranta Aurora Nastro
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 2 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 10.28.30 10.58.30 11.28.30 213 SABBADIN AURORA Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 10.30.00 11.00.00 11.30.00 214 Defilippi Vittoria Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia ASD VIS 10.31.30 11.01.30 11.31.30 215 Bonesso Giulia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 10.33.00 11.03.00 11.33.00 216 Murana Ambra Nastro
Individuale Silver LC2 Allieve 2 fascia Eurogymnica Torino 10.34.30 11.04.30 11.34.30 217 Lombardo Emma Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 10.36.00 11.06.00 11.36.00 218 Fresia Agnese Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 10.37.30 11.07.30 11.37.30 219 Campagnolo Giulia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.39.00 11.09.00 11.39.00 220 Leusciatti Anna Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 10.40.30 11.10.30 11.40.30 221 Zanotto Anna Fune 
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 10.42.00 11.12.00 11.42.00 222 STEFANI CARLOTTA Cerchio



Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.43.30 11.13.30 11.43.30 223 Gianoli Rachele Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 10.45.00 11.15.00 11.45.00 224 OBeyesekera Carlotta Cerchio 
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 2 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 10.46.30 11.16.30 11.46.30 225 COSTABEBER CASSANDRA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.48.00 11.18.00 11.48.00 226 Nazzari Sofia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 2 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 10.49.30 11.19.30 11.49.30 227 TORRESAN ALESSIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia eleganza asd 10.51.00 11.21.00 11.51.00 228 Quaranta Aurora Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia Ass. Polisportiva Capriolese SSD 10.52.30 11.22.30 11.52.30 229 Mussinelli Dora Nastro
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 10.54.00 11.24.00 11.54.00 230 Gressoni Emma Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 10.55.30 11.25.30 11.55.30 231 Borrelli Traverso Noemi Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 10.57.00 11.27.00 11.57.00 232 Nobili Angelica Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 10.58.30 11.28.30 11.58.30 233 CAPOZZI GIULIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 11.00.00 11.30.00 12.00.00 234 MENARA PAOLA Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 11.01.30 11.31.30 12.01.30 235 Campagnolo Giulia Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia eleganza asd 11.03.00 11.33.00 12.03.00 236 Rinaldi Giulia Elettra Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 11.04.30 11.34.30 12.04.30 237 Leusciatti Anna Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 11.06.00 11.36.00 12.06.00 238 Bancone Chiara Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 11.07.30 11.37.30 12.07.30 239 STEFANI CARLOTTA Palla
Collettivo Silver Collettivo LC Allieve CSO 11.09.00 11.39.00 12.09.00 240 MEGA-TONIN-MARTINO-MARTINO Corpo libero
Insieme Silver Insieme LC2 Open Diamante 11.10.30 11.40.30 12.10.30 241 MORO-SCANTAMBURLO Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Junior 2 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 11.12.00 11.42.00 12.12.00 242 COSTABEBER CASSANDRA Cerchio
Collettivo Silver Collettivo LC Open asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 11.13.30 11.43.30 12.13.30 243 Bellinzona Galli-Dell'Agostino-Bernardini
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 11.15.00 11.45.00 12.15.00 244 SIMONAGGIO CATERINA Clavette
Collettivo Silver Collettivo LC Open APD L'Impronta 11.16.30 11.46.30 12.16.30 245 PAGNUCCO-MATTIUZZO-PADALINO Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 11.18.00 11.48.00 12.18.00 246 ZANATA AURORA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 11.19.30 11.49.30 12.19.30 247 Borrelli Traverso Noemi Cerchio
Insieme Silver Insieme LC1 Open ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA UDINESE 11.21.00 11.51.00 12.21.00 248 SIRCH-MUNI-PILOSIO-ANTONIALI-CLEMENTE Palla
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 11.22.30 11.52.30 12.22.30 249 CAPOZZI GIULIA Cerchio
Insieme Silver Insieme LC2 Open Ass. Polisportiva Capriolese SSD 11.24.00 11.54.00 12.24.00 250 GALETTI-MUSSINELLI Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 11.25.30 11.55.30 12.25.30 251 MENARA PAOLA Clavette
Coppia Silver Coppia LC Open APD L'Impronta 11.27.00 11.57.00 12.27.00 252 PAGNUCCO-MATTIUZZO Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia eleganza asd 11.28.30 11.58.30 12.28.30 253 Rinaldi Giulia Elettra Clavette
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 11.30.00 12.00.00 12.30.00 254 Gressoni Emma Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 2 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 11.31.30 12.01.30 12.31.30 255 Bancone Chiara Fune
Individuale Silver LC2 Senior 1 fascia asd Nuova Sondrio Sportiva 11.33.00 12.03.00 12.33.00 256 Nobili Angelica Cerchio

Premiazioni e pausa pranzo
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.00.00 13.30.00 14.00.00 257 MIRAGLIA ELEONORA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.01.30 13.31.30 14.01.30 258 LUCHIN SOFIA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia CSO 13.03.00 13.33.00 14.03.00 259 GIBIN MARIA STELLA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.04.30 13.34.30 14.04.30 260 BIANCHINI CHIVILO LUCIA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD JULIART 13.06.00 13.36.00 14.06.00 261 ROSSI GRETA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.07.30 13.37.30 14.07.30 262 BORTOLUS MARIAVITTORIA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 13.09.00 13.39.00 14.09.00 263 Bianco Asia Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.10.30 13.40.30 14.10.30 264 PETRIS GIULIA Corpo libero



Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 13.12.00 13.42.00 14.12.00 265 RECCHIA IRIS Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Diamante 13.13.30 13.43.30 14.13.30 266 PRIVIERO MARGHERITA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD JULIART 13.15.00 13.45.00 14.15.00 267 ROSSI VIOLA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD JULIART 13.16.30 13.46.30 14.16.30 268 FASAN GIADA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia Diamante 13.18.00 13.48.00 14.18.00 269 DALLA TORRE AURORA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia  ASD GYM STAR 13.19.30 13.49.30 14.19.30 270 SALVADORI BIANCA Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.21.00 13.51.00 14.21.00 271 BERTOIA RACHELE Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia Diamante 13.22.30 13.52.30 14.22.30 272 ANNOE' GEMMA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 13.24.00 13.54.00 14.24.00 273 Baratto Anna Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia Diamante 13.25.30 13.55.30 14.25.30 274 PAPPALARDO EMMA Corpo libero
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.27.00 13.57.00 14.27.00 275 MIRAGLIA ELEONORA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.28.30 13.58.30 14.28.30 276 LUCHIN SOFIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia CSO 13.30.00 14.00.00 14.30.00 277 GIBIN MARIA STELLA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.31.30 14.01.30 14.31.30 278 BIANCHINI CHIVILO LUCIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD JULIART 13.33.00 14.03.00 14.33.00 279 ROSSI GRETA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.34.30 14.04.30 14.34.30 280 BORTOLUS MARIAVITTORIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 13.36.00 14.06.00 14.36.00 281 Bianco Asia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.37.30 14.07.30 14.37.30 282 PETRIS GIULIA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia CITTA' SPORT VICENZA 13.39.00 14.09.00 14.39.00 283 RECCHIA IRIS Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Diamante 13.40.30 14.10.30 14.40.30 284 DONE' GIORGIA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD JULIART 13.42.00 14.12.00 14.42.00 285 ROSSI VIOLA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD JULIART 13.43.30 14.13.30 14.43.30 286 FASAN GIADA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia Diamante 13.45.00 14.15.00 14.45.00 287 DALLA TORRE AURORA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia  ASD GYM STAR 13.46.30 14.16.30 14.46.30 288 SALVADORI BIANCA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia Ass. Polisportiva Capriolese SSD 13.48.00 14.18.00 14.48.00 289 Quarantini Margherita Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.49.30 14.19.30 14.49.30 290 BERTOIA RACHELE Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia Diamante 13.51.00 14.21.00 14.51.00 291 ANNOE' MARIANNA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 13.52.30 14.22.30 14.52.30 292 Baratto Anna Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia Diamante 13.54.00 14.24.00 14.54.00 293 ZORZETTO GRETA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia eleganza asd 13.55.30 14.25.30 14.55.30 294 TARICCO SOFIA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.57.00 14.27.00 14.57.00 295 BENTIVOGLI MARIASTELLA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 13.58.30 14.28.30 14.58.30 296 BIASUTTI AMELIE Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD JULIART 14.00.00 14.30.00 15.00.00 297 RUGGIERO MICOL Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.01.30 14.31.30 15.01.30 298 RIZZA ALICE Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.03.00 14.33.00 15.03.00 299 MAGARAGGIA MICAELA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 14.04.30 14.34.30 15.04.30 300 Bizzaro Emma Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.06.00 14.36.00 15.06.00 301 RUGGIERI ANNAROSA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Polisportiva Mogliano Veneto ASD 14.07.30 14.37.30 15.07.30 302 RUSSU MILANA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.09.00 14.39.00 15.09.00 303 BADIUNDE CELINE MARIJA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.10.30 14.40.30 15.10.30 304 SUT NICOLE Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia CSO 14.12.00 14.42.00 15.12.00 305 MARTINO GIULIA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia eleganza asd 14.13.30 14.43.30 15.13.30 306 Scarzello Ludovica Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia CSO 14.15.00 14.45.00 15.15.00 307 TONIN LUDOVICA Cerchio



Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 14.16.30 14.46.30 15.16.30 308 CATTANI ANITA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia CSO 14.18.00 14.48.00 15.18.00 309 MARTINO ANNA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.19.30 14.49.30 15.19.30 310 TONELLOTTO GIULIA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 14.21.00 14.51.00 15.21.00 311 GOMBOLD NICOLE Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia eleganza asd 14.22.30 14.52.30 15.22.30 312 TARICCO SOFIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.24.00 14.54.00 15.24.00 313 BENTIVOGLI MARIASTELLA Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.25.30 14.55.30 15.25.30 314 BIASUTTI AMELIE Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD JULIART 14.27.00 14.57.00 15.27.00 315 RUGGIERO MICOL Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.28.30 14.58.30 15.28.30 316 RIZZA ALICE Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.30.00 15.00.00 15.30.00 317 MAGARAGGIA MICAELA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Alfa Maserà A.S.Dilettantistica 14.31.30 15.01.30 15.31.30 318 Bizzaro Emma Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.33.00 15.03.00 15.33.00 319 RUGGIERI ANNAROSA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia Polisportiva Mogliano Veneto ASD 14.34.30 15.04.30 15.34.30 320 RUSSU MILANA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.36.00 15.06.00 15.36.00 321 BADIUNDE CELINE MARIJA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.37.30 15.07.30 15.37.30 322 SUT NICOLE Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia APD NOVAGYM 14.39.00 15.09.00 15.39.00 323 CATTO GIULIA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia eleganza asd 14.40.30 15.10.30 15.40.30 324 Scarzello Ludovica Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.42.00 15.12.00 15.42.00 325 DAL MOLIN SARA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 14.43.30 15.13.30 15.43.30 326 CATTANI ANITA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 14.45.00 15.15.00 15.45.00 327 Lorenzato Cassandra Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 14.46.30 15.16.30 15.46.30 328 TONELLOTTO GIULIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD JULIART 14.48.00 15.18.00 15.48.00 329 TONOLI RIANA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Allieve 2 fascia ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA UDINESE 14.49.30 15.19.30 15.49.30 330 MARTINUZZI GRETA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD JULIART 14.51.00 15.21.00 15.51.00 331 MINUDEL CHIARA Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 14.52.30 15.22.30 15.52.30 332 BONALDO LUCREZIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia CSO 14.54.00 15.24.00 15.54.00 333 CAPPELLINI ALESSIA Nastro

Pausa giuria
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 15.15.00 15.45.00 16.15.00 334 Baù Elettra Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 15.16.30 15.46.30 16.16.30 335 Bittante Linda Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 15.18.00 15.48.00 16.18.00 336 DAL POZZOLO LAVINIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 15.19.30 15.49.30 16.19.30 337 Turcato Giorgia Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 15.21.00 15.51.00 16.21.00 338 Vizio Sofia Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD VIS 15.22.30 15.52.30 16.22.30 339 Kotlyar Anastasiya Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 15.24.00 15.54.00 16.24.00 340 VISENTIN BEATRICE Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD VIS 15.25.30 15.55.30 16.25.30 341 Lupoli Sofia Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 15.27.00 15.57.00 16.27.00 342 DICITORE MAILA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia APD NOVAGYM 15.28.30 15.58.30 16.28.30 343 CATTO GIULIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 15.30.00 16.00.00 16.30.00 344 Prato Angelica Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 15.31.30 16.01.30 16.31.30 345 DAL MOLIN SARA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO 15.33.00 16.03.00 16.33.00 346 Savegnago Isabel Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 15.34.30 16.04.30 16.34.30 347 Lorenzato Cassandra Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA UDINESE 15.36.00 16.06.00 16.36.00 348 VINCENZI ELISA MARIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD JULIART 15.37.30 16.07.30 16.37.30 349 TONOLI RIANA Palla



Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 15.39.00 16.09.00 16.39.00 350 Lavaroni Greta Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD JULIART 15.40.30 16.10.30 16.40.30 351 MINUDEL CHIARA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 15.42.00 16.12.00 16.42.00 352 BONALDO LUCREZIA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia CSO 15.43.30 16.13.30 16.43.30 353 CAPPELLINI ALESSIA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 15.45.00 16.15.00 16.45.00 354 Baù Elettra Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 15.46.30 16.16.30 16.46.30 355 Bittante Linda Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 15.48.00 16.18.00 16.48.00 356 DAL POZZOLO LAVINIA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 15.49.30 16.19.30 16.49.30 357 Turcato Giorgia Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 15.51.00 16.21.00 16.51.00 358 Vizio Sofia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD VIS 15.52.30 16.22.30 16.52.30 359 Kotlyar Anastasiya Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' SSD a RL 15.54.00 16.24.00 16.54.00 360 VISENTIN BEATRICE Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD VIS 15.55.30 16.25.30 16.55.30 361 Lupoli Sofia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 15.57.00 16.27.00 16.57.00 362 DICITORE MAILA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 15.58.30 16.28.30 16.58.30 363 BOTTAZZI GINEVRA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia eleganza asd 16.00.00 16.30.00 17.00.00 364 Prato Angelica Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.01.30 16.31.30 17.01.30 365 Venzo Federica Cerchio 
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO 16.03.00 16.33.00 17.03.00 366 Savegnago Isabel Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia eleganza asd 16.04.30 16.34.30 17.04.30 367 Servetti Benedetta Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 16.06.00 16.36.00 17.06.00 368 BRIOSCHI ERICA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD VIS 16.07.30 16.37.30 17.07.30 369 De Biasi Emma Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 16.09.00 16.39.00 17.09.00 370 Lavaroni Greta Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia eleganza asd 16.10.30 16.40.30 17.10.30 371 ZENITTO ELISA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.12.00 16.42.00 17.12.00 372 Comunello Cloe Cerchio 
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 16.13.30 16.43.30 17.13.30 373 Gobbato Asia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia Ginnastica Artistica ‘82 16.15.00 16.45.00 17.15.00 374 Scanniffio Giulia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 16.16.30 16.46.30 17.16.30 375 SINIGAGLIA NICOLE Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.18.00 16.48.00 17.18.00 376 Comunello Anna Cerchio 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia ASD VIS 16.19.30 16.49.30 17.19.30 377 Bonesso Giorgia Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA UDINESE 16.21.00 16.51.00 17.21.00 378 FALCONE FEDERICA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.22.30 16.52.30 17.22.30 379 Lollato Carolina Fune 
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA UDINESE 16.24.00 16.54.00 17.24.00 380 COSOLI VERONICA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.25.30 16.55.30 17.25.30 381 Zannini Angélica Fune 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia eleganza asd 16.27.00 16.57.00 17.27.00 382 Manildo Alice Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 16.28.30 16.58.30 17.28.30 383 BOTTAZZI GINEVRA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 16.30.00 17.00.00 17.30.00 384 LAUDANNA MANUELA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.31.30 17.01.30 17.31.30 385 Venzo Federica Fune 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 16.33.00 17.03.00 17.33.00 386 POZZA SILVIA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia eleganza asd 16.34.30 17.04.30 17.34.30 387 Servetti Benedetta Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 16.36.00 17.06.00 17.36.00 388 Casagrande Giorgia Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia ASD VIS 16.37.30 17.07.30 17.37.30 389 De Biasi Emma Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD VIS 16.39.00 17.09.00 17.39.00 390 Lucchese Angela Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia eleganza asd 16.40.30 17.10.30 17.40.30 391 ZENITTO ELISA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.42.00 17.12.00 17.42.00 392 Comunello Cloe Clavette 



Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 16.43.30 17.13.30 17.43.30 393 Neacsu Alessia Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia Ginnastica Artistica ‘82 16.45.00 17.15.00 17.45.00 394 Scanniffio Giulia Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 16.46.30 17.16.30 17.46.30 395 SINIGAGLIA NICOLE Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.48.00 17.18.00 17.48.00 396 Comunello Anna Clavette 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia ASD VIS 16.49.30 17.19.30 17.49.30 397 Bonesso Giorgia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 16.51.00 17.21.00 17.51.00 398 DEL CASTELLO MARTINA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.52.30 17.22.30 17.52.30 399 Lollato Carolina Cerchio 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 16.54.00 17.24.00 17.54.00 400 Fachino Agnese Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.55.30 17.25.30 17.55.30 401 Zannini Angélica Clavette 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia eleganza asd 16.57.00 17.27.00 17.57.00 402 Manildo Alice Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 16.58.30 17.28.30 17.58.30 403 Opicini Federica Clavette 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 17.00.00 17.30.00 18.00.00 404 LAUDANNA MANUELA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 17.01.30 17.31.30 18.01.30 405 Borgna Melissa Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 17.03.00 17.33.00 18.03.00 406 POZZA SILVIA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 17.04.30 17.34.30 18.04.30 407 BOZ NICOLE CAROLINA Clavette
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia eleganza asd 17.06.00 17.36.00 18.06.00 408 Manassero Cinzia Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 17.07.30 17.37.30 18.07.30 409 CIERVO FEDERICA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 17.09.00 17.39.00 18.09.00 410 RIELLO SHARON Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 17.10.30 17.40.30 18.10.30 411 Cecchin Marianna Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 17.12.00 17.42.00 18.12.00 412 PELLATTIERO SOFIA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia Ginnastica Artistica ‘82 17.13.30 17.43.30 18.13.30 413 Mattavelli Giulia Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 17.15.00 17.45.00 18.15.00 414 Casagrande Giorgia Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia CSO 17.16.30 17.46.30 18.16.30 415 ZANAROTTO GIULIANA Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 17.18.00 17.48.00 18.18.00 416 RIELLO SHARON Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD VIS 17.19.30 17.49.30 18.19.30 417 Lucchese Angela Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 17.21.00 17.51.00 18.21.00 417A Rizzetto Lara Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 17.22.30 17.52.30 18.22.30 418 Fachino Agnese Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 17.24.00 17.54.00 18.24.00 419 Opicini Federica Palla 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia Ritmica Lugugnana 17.25.30 17.55.30 18.25.30 420 Piva Elena Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 17.27.00 17.57.00 18.27.00 421 Borgna Melissa Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 17.28.30 17.58.30 18.28.30 422 DEL CASTELLO MARTINA Fune
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia ASD GINN.SANVITESE 17.30.00 18.00.00 18.30.00 423 BOZ NICOLE CAROLINA Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GYMNASIUM 97 17.31.30 18.01.30 18.31.30 424 LAINI IRENE Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia VICENZA GINNASTICA ASD 17.33.00 18.03.00 18.33.00 425 CIERVO FEDERICA Federica Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia GINNASTICA A. MONDOVI 17.34.30 18.04.30 18.34.30 426 Voarino Rebecca Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 1 fascia JUNIOR 2000 17.36.00 18.06.00 18.36.00 427 Cecchin Marianna Palla 
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia eleganza asd 17.37.30 18.07.30 18.37.30 428 Manassero Cinzia Cerchio
Individuale Silver LC1 Junior 2 fascia Ginnastica Artistica ‘82 17.39.00 18.09.00 18.39.00 429 Mattavelli Giulia Palla
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 17.40.30 18.10.30 18.40.30 430 RIELLO SHARON Nastro
Individuale Silver LC1 Senior 2 fascia ASD NASTRO ROSSO 17.42.00 18.12.00 18.42.00 431 PELLATTIERO SOFIA Cerchio

Premiazioni


